T：86 21 5352 0583  |  info@benemount.com
BeneMount  仁 山 医 疗
02
One-stop solution provider for veterinary ophthalmology
T：86 21 5352 0583  |  info@benemount.com
BeneMount  仁 山 医 疗

Base  curve：10.5
Dia   meter：15.5
Center thickness：0.26
Base  curve：9.1
Dia   meter：19.2
Center thickness：0.4
Base  curve：10.9
Czech brand
H003008H00100053
T：86 21 5352 0583  |  info@benemount.com
www.BeneMount.comwww.BeneMount.comBeneMount  仁 山 医 疗
14
Veterinary Ophthalmic Consumables
弧度 型号规格 线⻓ 订货编码
5-0 尼⻰ 45cm H003006R00100615
6-0尼⻰ 45cm H003006R00100050
7-0尼⻰ 30cm H003006R00100616
8-0尼⻰ 30cm H003006R00100051
9-0尼⻰ 30cm H003006R00100617
10-0尼⻰ 30cm H003006R00100052
SMI Veterinary Ophthalmic Suture (PGA)
SMI Veterinary Ophthalmic Suture (Nylon)
Double-edged
needle

High quality stainless steel gives the blade ideal fracture strength and extensibility
The advanced silicone coating covers the entire surgical needle, making its surface very
smooth and with
good penetration. The entire suturing process is both sharp and provides good control over
the needle
Non-Absorbable
The extra sharpening process gives the blade excellent penetration and greatly reduces
patient tissue trauma
High quality stainless steel gives the blade ideal fracture strength and extensibility
The advanced silicone coating covers the entire surgical needle, making its surface very
smooth and with
good penetration. The entire suturing process is both sharp and provides good control over
the needle
弧度 型号规格 线⻓ 订货编码
5-0 PGA 45cm H003006R00100612
6-0 PGA 45cm H003006R00100047
7-0 PGA 45cm H003006R00100613
8-0 PGA 45cm H003006R00100048
9-0 PGA 30cm H003006R00100614
10-0 PGA 30cm H003006R00100049
1/4 弧
1/4
3/8 弧
3/8